66
73
76
84
72
70
81
74
78
83
77
82
80
79
67
71
68
75
69
85

Namn

Andersson Amanda
Carlberg Hanna
Dombos Vilma
Elias Victoria
Engstrom Eleonora
Fallgren Johannes
Gertz Martin
Glifberg Elin
Gustavsson Axel
Herold Ida

Jelagin Maxim
Joseph Michel Adam
Klingberg Lovisa
Liljeberg Beata
Sandstrom Rebecca
Torell Johanna
Torell Josefine
Wahlman Ella
Viberg Cecilia

Yao Emily

Deltagare per klubb

Fodd
2003
2003
2004
2005
2004
2002
2005
2004
2005
2005
2005
2006
2004
2003
2003
2005
2002
2003
2003
2005

Liding6 Simklubb
Licens  Klubb Anmalda grenar
AS6603 LIDINGOSK  1,3,22,24,26
BF1803 LIDINGOSK  1,10,15,26
BI5804 LIDINGOSK 1,3
BU6805 LIDINGOSK  1,3,22,24,26
AR9404 LIDINGOSK  1,3,12,22,24,26
AP1102 LIDINGOSK  7,13,14,16,25
AU7905 LIDINGOSK  2,4,9,11,13,14,16
AW4804 LIDINGOSK  1,3,17,22,26
AK8705 LIDINGOSK  2,7,9,13,14,16,23
BU8405 LIDINGOSK  3,12,24,26
AJ9505 LIDINGOSK  9,11,13,14,16
AS8306 LIDINGOSK  2,9,11,13
BR7604 LIDINGOSK  1,12,15,24,26
BV1803 LIDINGOSK  1,3,22,24,26
AS4803 LIDINGOSK  1,24,26
AD9205 LIDINGOSK 1,3
BD0402 LIDINGOSK 1,3
BL5403 LIDINGOSK 1,26
AU1603 LIDINGOSK  5,15,22,24,26
BW2005 LIDINGOSK  3,17,24,26
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